BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester FIFTH held in the month of

Published on
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10021/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1125(3) 154.00 7.00
ANUSHREE B+[21 A|16 C|15 C|10 B+|28 AJ16 A24 A24 22.00
BE/10041/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) PE5011(3) 196.00 8.91
ALOK PRASHUN EX|30 EX|20 A+|27 Al16 A+|36 Al16 Al24 A+|27 22.00
BE/10058/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1125(3) 139.00 6.32
AMAN B+21 EX|20 D|12 D|8 C|20 Al16 B+21 B+[21 22.00
BE/10068/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 172.00 7.82
ARUNAV MALLIK A+|27 EX|20 B+|21 B+|14 C|20 Al16 A+[27 A+|27 22.00
BE/10075/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 192.00 8.73
PRAJJWAL VERMA A+|27 EX|20 A+|27 B+|14 A|32 A+|18 A+|27 A+|27 22.00
BE/10083/16 CE3007(3) CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 188.00 7.52
RIYA SINHA C|15 A+|27 EX|20 B+[21 Al16 C|20 A+|18 A+|27 Al24 25.00
BE/10088/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 206.00 9.36
MONALISHA EX|30 EX|20 EX|30 Al16 A+|36 EX|20 A+[27 A+|27 22.00
BE/10103/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) PE5011(3) 144.00 6.55
NILOTPAL ALDA B+[21 EX|20 B|18 C|10 C|20 Al16 B|18 B+|21 22.00
BE/10125/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 158.00 7.18
KUNDAN KUMAR C|15 EX|20 B+[21 C|10 B+|28 Al16 Al24 Al24 22.00
BE/10130/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1125(3) 160.00 7.27
RAHUL A+|27 A+[18 C|15 C|10 C|20 Al16 A+|27 A+|27 22.00
BE/10134/16 AM1201(4) CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) EE2201(4) MSH1131(3) 176.00 5.87
RITESH KUMAR C|20 B|18 A+|18 D|12 C|10 C|20 Al16 B|18 C|20 Al24 30.00
BE/10142/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 175.00 7.95
SUMIT KUMAR A24 EX|20 B+|21 B[12 B[24 EX|20 A24 EX|30 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

CE3001(3) : STRENGTH OF MATERIALS MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CE5001(3) : STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

CE5005(4) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CE5003(3) : FLUID MECHANICS-II MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

CE3007(3) : BUILDING MATERIAL & CONSTRUCTI CE5006(2) : FLUID MECHANICS LABORATORY-II

CE3005(3) : GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-| CE5002(2) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II(SESSIONAL

CE3003(3) : SURVEYING-1

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CE5007(3) : CONSTRUCTION PLANNING & MGMT
CE5004(2) : SPECIFICATION,ESTIM&COST(sess)

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10161/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 137.00 6.23
RISHU ROSHAN B|18 A+|18 C|15 B|12 D|16 Al16 B+|21 B+|21 22.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

CE3001(3) :
CS2301(4) :
CE5001(3) :
EC2001(3) :
CE5005(4) :
CE5003(3) :
: TECHNICAL ENGLISH
ME2001(3) :
CE3007(3) :
CE3005(3) :
CE3003(3) :
AM1201(4) :
CH2203(3) :
CE5007(3) :
CE5004(2) :

HU1101(3)

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II
PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II

FLUID MECHANICS-II

PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
BUILDING MATERIAL & CONSTRUCTI
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-I
SURVEYING-1

ENGG. MECHANICS
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CONSTRUCTION PLANNING & MGMT
SPECIFICATION,ESTIM&COST(sess)

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

MA1201(4) :
PE5011(3) :
PE5009(3) :

ENGG. MATHEMATICS
PROJECT ENGINEERING
INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

MA2201(4) :
EE2201(4) :
CH1401(3) :
CE5006(2) :
CE5002(2) :

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

FLUID MECHANICS LABORATORY-II
STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II(SESSIONAL

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester FIFTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10168/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) CS2301(4) MA1201(4) MSH1131(3) 185.00 6.17
KUMAR ABHISHEK B+|21 A+]18 B|18 D|8 B|24 B+|14 B+[21 B|24 D|16 B+|21 30.00
BE/10177/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1125(3) 77.00 3.50
AKASH MURMU FlO A16 D|12 F|O FlO Al16 B|18 C|15 22.00
BE/10184/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) PE5011(3) 158.00 7.18
SHUBHAM RAJ Al24 EX|20 B|18 B|12 B|24 A+|18 B+21 B+[21 22.00
BE/10211/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) PE5011(3) 184.00 8.36
TUSHAR RANJAN EX|30 EX|20 B+21 Al16 B+|28 A+|18 A+[27 Al24 22.00
BE/10240/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) PE5011(3) 170.00 7.73
ABHISHEK KUMAR Al24 EX|20 Al24 B+|14 B+|28 A+|18 B+21 B+[21 22.00
BE/10242/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) PE5011(3) 190.00 8.64
ANAMIKA MEDHA Al24 A+|18 Al24 AJ16 A+|36 A+|18 A+[27 A+|27 22.00
SHEKHAR
BE/10253/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 192.00 8.73
PRASHANT SINHA A+|27 EX|20 A+27 A+|18 B+|28 A+|18 A+27 A+27 22.00
BE/10269/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1125(3) 184.00 8.36
AYUSHI SARAF B+|21 EX|20 Al24 AJ16 B+|28 A+[18 EX|30 A+[27 22.00
BE/10297/16 CE3007(3) CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 160.00 6.40
ARNAV MUNDA D|12 B+21 A+|18 C|15 C|10 C|20 Al16 Al24 Al24 25.00
BE/10299/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1125(3) 156.00 7.09
TONGTINOK B+[21 A+|18 B|18 D|8 B|24 Al16 A+27 Al24 22.00
LONGCHARI
BE/10301/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 184.00 8.36
SOURAV SONI Al24 EX|20 Al24 B+|14 A|32 Al16 Al24 EX|30 22.00
BE/10309/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 162.00 7.36
ADITI AGGARWAL Al24 A+|18 C|15 C|10 C|20 A+|18 EX|30 A+27 22.00
BE/10311/16 | CE3001(3) | CE3003(3) | CE5001(3) | CE5002(2) | CE5003(3) | CE5004(2) | CE5005(4) | CE5006(2) | CE5007(3) |  MSH1125(3) | 106.00 3.79
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

CE3001(3) : STRENGTH OF MATERIALS MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CE5001(3) : STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

CES5005(4) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CES5003(3) : FLUID MECHANICS-II MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

CE3007(3) : BUILDING MATERIAL & CONSTRUCTI CE5006(2) : FLUID MECHANICS LABORATORY-II

CE3005(3) : GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-| CE5002(2) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II(SESSIONAL

CE3003(3) : SURVEYING-1

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CE5007(3) : CONSTRUCTION PLANNING & MGMT
CE5004(2) : SPECIFICATION,ESTIM&COST(sess)

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FIFTH BRANCH B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
ROHIT BANRA FlO | C|15 | F|O | Al16 | D|12 | D8 | F*|0 | Al16 | B+|21 B|18 28.00
BE/10321/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 160.00 7.27
AKASH ANSHU B|18 Al16 B|18 B|12 B|24 A+|18 Al24 EX|30 22.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

CE3001(3) :
CS2301(4) :
CE5001(3) :
EC2001(3) :
CE5005(4) :
CE5003(3) :
: TECHNICAL ENGLISH
ME2001(3) :
CE3007(3) :
CE3005(3) :
CE3003(3) :
AM1201(4) :
CH2203(3) :
CE5007(3) :
CE5004(2) :

HU1101(3)

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II
PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II

FLUID MECHANICS-II

PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
BUILDING MATERIAL & CONSTRUCTI
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-I
SURVEYING-1

ENGG. MECHANICS
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CONSTRUCTION PLANNING & MGMT
SPECIFICATION,ESTIM&COST(sess)

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
CE5006(2) : FLUID MECHANICS LABORATORY-II
CE5002(2) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II(SESSIONAL

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FIFTH BRANCH B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10383/16 CE3005(3) CE3007(3) CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 197.00 7.04
PRABHAKAR KUMAR B+|21 D|12 Al24 A+|18 B+|21 C|10 B+|28 A+[18 B+|21 Al24 28.00
BE/10384/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 196.00 8.91
PRIYANSHU KUMAR A+[27 EX|20 A+|27 A+[18 Al32 A+|18 A+|27 A+|27 22.00
BE/10408/16 CE3005(3) CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 166.00 6.64
ARYAN B|18 B+[21 A+|18 C|15 C|10 C|20 Al16 Al24 Al24 25.00
BE/10421/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) EC2001(3) MA2201(4) MSH1131(3) 175.00 6.03
ANKIT KUMAR B|18 EX|20 Cl|15 C|10 C|20 Al16 Al24 Cl|15 D|16 B+|21 29.00
BE/10494/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) PE5011(3) 192.00 8.73
SHUBHAM KUMAR A+[27 EX|20 A+|27 B+|14 Al32 A+|18 A+[27 A+|27 22.00
BE/10508/16 CE3005(3) CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) PE5009(3) 163.00 6.52
MOTHE VARUN REDDY B|18 B|18 A+|18 D|12 C|10 C|20 Al16 Al24 A+[27 25.00
BE/10513/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 155.00 7.05
AMAN AGARWAL Al24 A+[18 B|18 C|10 B|24 Al16 B+21 Al24 22.00
BE/10533/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) EE2201(4) ME2001(3) MSH1125(3) 130.00 4.48
MANISH RASHEB D|12 A|16 D|12 D|8 D|16 A+|18 B|18 Flo C|15 C|15 29.00
BE/10535/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) CH1401(3) CH2203(3) PE5011(3) 32.00 1.14
ABHISHEK KUMAR F*|0 A+[18 F*|0 F*|0 FlO B+|14 F*|0 F|O F|O F*|0 28.00
BE/10540/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 177.00 8.05
SHASHVAT CHAND Al24 A+[18 Al24 B+|14 B+|28 A+[18 Al24 A+|27 22.00
SHAHI
BE/10551/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 185.00 8.41
NAMAN SHAH EX|30 EX|20 Al24 B+|14 B+|28 A+[18 Al24 A+[27 22.00
BE/10554/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 192.00 8.73
SAURAV KUMAR A+[27 EX|20 Al24 B+|14 Al32 A+[18 A+[27 EX|30 22.00
THAKUR
BE/10557/16 | CE5001(3) | CE5002(2) CE5003(3) | CE5004(2) | CE5005(4) | CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) | 216.00 9.82
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

CE3001(3) : STRENGTH OF MATERIALS MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

CE5001(3) : STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

CES5005(4) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

CE5003(3) : FLUID MECHANICS-II MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

CE3007(3) : BUILDING MATERIAL & CONSTRUCTI CE5006(2) : FLUID MECHANICS LABORATORY-II

CE3005(3) : GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-I CE5002(2) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II(SESSIONAL

CE3003(3) : SURVEYING-1

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

CE5007(3) : CONSTRUCTION PLANNING & MGMT

CE5004(2) : SPECIFICATION,ESTIM&COST(sess)

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
FIFTH

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

SESSION
BRANCH

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
MONSOON 2018
B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester FIFTH held in the month of

CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
AMAN UJJWAL EX|30 | EX|20 | EX|30 | EX|20 | A+(36 | EX|20 | EX|30 | EX|30 | 22.00
BE/10559/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 148.00 6.73
NISHANT KUMAR B+|21 EX|20 C|15 C|10 D|16 A+|18 Al24 A24 22.00

SINGH

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

CE3001(3) :
CS2301(4) :
CE5001(3) :
EC2001(3) :
CE5005(4) :
CE5003(3) :
: TECHNICAL ENGLISH
ME2001(3) :
CE3007(3) :
CE3005(3) :
CE3003(3) :
AM1201(4) :
CH2203(3) :
CE5007(3) :
CE5004(2) :

HU1101(3)

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II
PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II

FLUID MECHANICS-II

PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
BUILDING MATERIAL & CONSTRUCTI
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FIFTH BRANCH B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BE/10563/16 CE3007(3) CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) HU1101(3) MSH1131(3) 170.00 6.07
HITESH MEGHWAL F|O EX|30 A|16 B+|21 C|10 B|24 A+|18 Al24 F|O A+[27 28.00
BE/10568/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) CH1401(3) HU1101(3) MSH1125(3) 50.00 1.79
ROHIT TOPNO F*|0 Al16 F|0 F|0 F*|0 AJ16 F|0 F|0 F|0 B|18 28.00
BE/10577/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) CH2203(3) CS2301(4) MSH1125(3) 171.00 5.90
MUKESH MAHLI A+|27 A+|18 A24 Flo Bl24 Al16 B+|21 Flo C|20 B+[21 29.00
BE/10592/16 CE3001(3) CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CES5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MA1201(4) PE5011(3) 182.00 6.28
BHUSHAN ALDA B+|21 Al24 A+|18 C|15 C|10 C|20 A|16 B+[21 D|16 B+21 29.00
BE/10599/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 187.00 8.50
APURVA SINHA EX|30 EX|20 B+21 A|16 B+|28 A+|18 A+[27 A+|27 22.00
BE/10631/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 186.00 8.45
ABHISHEK BHATT A+[27 EX|20 B+|21 Al16 B+|28 EX|20 A+[27 A+|27 22.00
BE/10632/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CES5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) PE5011(3) 190.00 8.64
SHIVAM RAJ SAHANI A+|27 A+|18 Al24 B+|14 A|32 A+|18 EX|30 A+|27 22.00
BE/10635/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) PE5011(3) 163.00 7.41
SURBHI SARAWAGI Al24 EX|20 B+|21 C|10 B|24 A|16 Al24 Al24 22.00
BE/10643/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 162.00 7.36
AYUSH VIJAY GUPTA Al24 EX|20 B|18 B|12 B|24 Al16 A+|27 B+[21 22.00
BE/10649/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) EC2001(3) PE5011(3) 168.00 6.72
AVINASH RAJ A+[27 Al16 B|18 C|10 B|24 A|16 B+[21 C|15 B+|21 25.00
BE/10650/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) CH2203(3) PE5011(3) 155.00 6.20
ARYAMAN A+|27 A+|18 B|18 C|10 B[24 Al16 Al24 Flo B|18 25.00
BE/10663/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CES5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 190.00 8.64
SHISHIRADITYA RAJ A+[27 A+[18 A+|27 B+|14 A|32 A+[18 A+|27 A+|27 22.00
BE/10670/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 156.00 7.09
ASHISH PANCHOLI B+|21 A+|18 C|15 B|12 C|20 Al16 A24 EX|30 22.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

CE3001(3) : STRENGTH OF MATERIALS

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
CE5001(3) : STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-II

EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CE5005(4) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II

CE5003(3) : FLUID MECHANICS-II

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
CE3007(3) : BUILDING MATERIAL & CONSTRUCTI
CE3005(3) : GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-
CE3003(3) : SURVEYING-1
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CE5007(3) : CONSTRUCTION PLANNING & MGMT
CE5004(2) : SPECIFICATION,ESTIM&COST(sess)

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR
ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

FLUID MECHANICS LABORATORY-II
STRUCTURAL DESIGN-II(SESSIONAL

MA2201(4) :
EE2201(4) :
CH1401(3) :
CE5006(2) :
CE5002(2) :

TRy

—___________-

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10671/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CES5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) PE5011(3) 180.00 8.18
KESHAV EX|30 A+[18 Al24 C|10 A|32 A+|18 Al24 Al24 22.00
BE/10692/16 CE5001(3) CE5002(2) CE5003(3) CE5004(2) CE5005(4) CE5006(2) CE5007(3) MSH1131(3) 164.00 7.45
CHETAN KUMAR Al24 A+|18 B|18 C|10 B+|28 A+|18 B+[21 A+|27 22.00

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

CE3001(3) :
CS2301(4) :
CE5001(3) :
EC2001(3) :
CE5005(4) :
CE5003(3) :
: TECHNICAL ENGLISH
ME2001(3) :
CE3007(3) :
CE3005(3) :
CE3003(3) :
AM1201(4) :
CH2203(3) :
CE5007(3) :
CE5004(2) :

HU1101(3)

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
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